
LENGTH "M"

(WITHOUT SIZING ROD)

LENGTH "B"

SINGLE WEAVE

CLOSED MESH

36580

36582

36587

36584

36591

36594

36589

1300940510

1300940512

1300940517

1300940514

1300940520

1300940521

1300940519

SC022-LB

SC030-LB

SC053-LB

SC041-LB

SC082-LB

SC096-LB

SC070-LB

MATERIAL

NUMBER

CATALOG

NUMBER

LISTED

UL CSA

APPROVED

Y

E

S

.22-.32 / 5.6-8.1

.96-1.25 / 24.4-31.8

.82-1.00 / 20.8-25.4

.70-.85 / 17.8-21.6

.53-.73 / 13.5-18.5

.40-.56 / 10.2-14.2

.30-.43 / 7.6-10.9

12.0±1.0 / 304.8±25.4

12.0±1.0 / 304.8±25.4

15.0±1.5 / 381.0±38.1

16.0±1.5 / 406.4±38.1

16.0±1.5 / 406.4±38.1

17.0±1.5 / 431.8±38.1

12.0±1.0 / 304.8±25.4
3.5±0.50 / 88.9±12.5

11.0±1.0 / 279.4±25.4

8.5±1.0 / 215.9±25.4

8.5±1.0 / 215.9±25.4

6.5±0.50 / 165.1±12.5

5.0±0.50 / 127.0±12.5

4.5±0.50 / 114.3±12.5 1100 / 4893

1100 / 4893

1100 / 4893

1900 / 8452

1900 / 8452

1900 / 8452

650 / 2891
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7

CABLE

RANGE

LENGTH

"B"

APPROXIMATE

BREAK

STRENGTH*

(LBS/N)

LENGTH

"M"

PRODUCT

SELECTION

NUMBER

ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

1

2

BUTTON STOP ALUMINUM

3

BALE WIRE GALVANIZED STEEL

LOCKING BALE ZINC PLATED STEEL

5
CRIMP CONNECTOR ALUMINUM

7
LABEL MYLAR

6
WIRE MESH GALVANIZED STEEL

4
FERRULE ALUMINUM

6

* TO DETERMINE RECOMMENDED WORKING LOAD, DIVIDE BREAK STRENGTH BY 10.
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REF.

.50

REF.
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